

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of reference & working benchmark					
1.125 KM Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 3890.12/KM = Rs 4376.00					
② Const. of reference pillar/beigees					
1.125 KM Vide TMB Page ⑨					
@ Rs 1757.21/KM = Rs 1977.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.450 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 52970.34/Ha = Rs 23837.00					
④ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
1342.80 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑪					
@ Rs 190.35/m ³ = Rs 255602.00					
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1711.877 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑫					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ = Rs 328749.00					
⑥ Granular subbase with well graded material (GSSB Gr-1)					
430.002 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑬					
@ Rs 2466.92/m ³ = Rs 1060781.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Water bound macadam with stone screening (u43 M (Gr-3)					
322.502 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 3101.51/m ³ = Rs 1000243.00					
⑧ Cement concrete pavement (PCC non M-30)					
333.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑧					
355.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑫					
688.00 m ³ @ Rs 253.74/m ³ = Rs 4303949.00					
⑨ Providing & fixing of typical infomatory sign board with 100					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 11256.34/No = Rs 11256.00					
⑩ Earth work in excavation of found ⁿ of structure					
58.75 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑫					
@ Rs 305.42/m ³ = Rs 17944.00					
⑪ P/V concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open found ⁿ (M15)					
4.35 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑫					
@ Rs 5088.13/m ³ = Rs 22133.00					
⑫ P/V concrete for plain/reinforced					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete in open form (M15)....					
25.22 m ³ Vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 5088.13/m ³ = Rs 128323.00					
(13) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure (M20)					
10.340 m ³ Vide TMB Page (12)					
@ Rs 5895.84/m ³ = Rs 60963.00					
(14) P/V & lagging 1st mark cement concrete H.P.					
22.50 RM Vide TMB Page (12)					
@ Rs 2005.80/m = Rs 45131.00					
(15) lagging 1st class bedding.					
6.28 m ³ Vide TMB Page (13)					
@ Rs 522.36/m ³ = Rs 3280.00					
(16) Filling in found ⁿ trenches.					
10.44 m ³ Vide TMB Page (13)					
@ Rs 522.36/m ³ = Rs 5453.00					
(17) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure (M20)....					
5.18 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (13)					
@ Rs 5895.84/m ³ = Rs 30540.00					

C/D - Rs 7304537.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 7304537.00
Add labour cess @ 1% =					Rs 73045.00
Add GST @ 12% =					Rs 876544.00
Add S. Fee vide TNR No. 16 =					Rs 103744.00
					<u>Rs 8357870.00</u>
less below @ 0.00% =					$\Rightarrow$ Rs 0.00
					<u>Rs 8357870.00</u>
less previous bill payments Rs					5390080.00
					<u>Rs 2967790.00</u>
Handed over	23.11.2024	11/2	23-11-24	11/2	23-11-24